Brookhaven National Laboratory

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Program Advisory Committee (PAC)

Committee Members
Roberta Arnaldi

John Harris*

Huan Huang

Anna Martin

Leticia Cunqueiro Mendez
Jen-Chieh Peng

Scott Pratt

Krishna Rajagopal

Claudia Ratti

Anna Stasto
Mikhail Stephanov

Julia Velkovska

Maria Chamizo-Llatas
Dmitri Denisov

Jamie Dunlop
Wolfram Fischer
Achim Franz **
Haiyan Gao

Hong Ma

Michiko Minty

*Chair

**Secretary

BNL
BNL
BNL
BNL
BNL
BNL
BNL
BNL

September 2023

Affiliation Email Address

INFN arnaldi@to.infn.it

Yale john.harris@yale.edu

UCLA huang@physics.ucla.edu

INFN anna.martin@ts.infn.it

CERN leticia.cunqueiro.mendez@cern.ch
ulucC jcpeng@illinois.edu

MSU prattsc@msu.edu

MIT Krishna@mit.edu

Univ. of Houston cratti@central.uh.edu

PSU ams52@psu.edu

uiC misha@uic.edu

Vanderbilt Julia.velkovska@vanderbilt.edu



mailto:arnaldi@to.infn.it
mailto:john.harris@yale.edu
mailto:huang@physics.ucla.edu
mailto:anna.martin@ts.infn.it
mailto:leticia.cunqueiro.mendez@cern.ch
mailto:jcpeng@illinois.edu
mailto:prattsc@msu.edu
mailto:Krishna@mit.edu
mailto:cratti@central.uh.edu
mailto:ams52@psu.edu
mailto:misha@uic.edu
mailto:Julia.velkovska@vanderbilt.edu

